Island Throwdown 2005 DH

BC Cup DH Finals

August 28 2005 - Mt. Washington BC

Final Results

Rk Bib
Elite Men
1 4
2 6942
3 6214
4 5978
5 8
6 18
7 6524
8 8750
9 7796
10 6946
1 2092
12 2079
13 6940
14 25
15 1446
16 6927
17 6925
18 17
19 8756
20 6917

Elite Women

5980

8758

1656
720

1983

2004

ONnNhWN=-

Jr Expert M

1 5989
2 1552
3 2373
4 994
5 1530
6 6224
7 2336

Name

BEATTY Jeff
PENDRELL Geoff
JONES Mike

GUAY Kyle

COUPER Stuart
ANDERSON Brent
LINDEMARK Kurt
BILLINGHURST Adam
MACLEOD Connor
NORTHERN Casey
GNITT Tyler
JOHNSTON Jack
TERWIEL Justin
MUTOLI Ethan
CLARK Aaron
JAGGER Matt
MOSLEY Jason
MANARA Sean
ESPESETH Dan
ROSEINGRAVE Ross

SCHROETER Danika
CASSIDY Jenelle
WRIGHT Seana
KOZEVNIKQV Kelly
TAYLOR Fiona
GRUNSKY Tanya

DENT Nick
MEASURES Ross
TROUSDELL Lorne
MCCONAGHY Adam
PERCHESON Riley
GREENE Harrison
DOWNEY Shawn

Chief Commissaire

Club

Orange Bikes
Devinci/Daredevil

Norco Factory Team
Norco Performance Bikes
Kona

Mountian City Cycle

Red Shreds Bike Shed
SRAM/Cove Bikes

Cove Bike Shop

Full Boar Bike Shop
Norco Performance Bikes
Full Boar Bike Shop
Center Cycle

www.aaronclarkracingracing.com

Dodge City Cycles
Arrowsmith Mountain Club

Giant Bicycles

Cove Bike Shop

Ozzie's Cycles

Cove Bike Shop
Pinkbike.com/Mt Washington
Gericks Cycles

Giant Bicycles
AKA The Bike Shop

Utopia, Six-Six-One™

Sixsixone/Utopia Optics/ITS

(/ten36

\

RACE TIMING
_/www,myresults,com

Time Gap
4:12.20
4:18.70 6.50
4:23.92 11.72
4:26.18 13.98
4:26.26 14.06
4:28.64 16.44
4:30.81 18.61
4:32.49 20.29
4:34.13 21.93
4:34.89 22.69
4:39.47 27.27
4:41.05 28.85
4:44 67 32.47
4:44.79 32.59
4:50.39 38.19
5:01.12 48.92
5:04.67 52.47
5:35.39 1:23.19
6:06.66 1:54.46
7:41.56 3:29.36
5:11.06
5:43.35 32.29
5:43.77 32.71
6:01.06 50.00
6:02.69 51.63
6:07.53 56.47
4:44.70
4:47.27 2.57
4:51.44 6.74
4:54,99 10.29
5:10.81 26.11
5:36.69 51.99
6:10.43 1:25.73

Race Secretary



Island Throwdown 2005 DH
BC Cup DH Finals
August 28 2005 - Mt. Washington BC

Final Results

Rk Bib

Jr Sport Men

ONhWN-=

Absent at start

Jr/U17 Expert W
1
2
3

M30 Expert Men

-
COWOOUNOOPRPWN--

11
12
13
14
15
16

5994
6929
1717
2324
6202
1563

1687
5981
6225
8765

1937
2047
2242

714
1039

304
1247
5974
2231
2003
6215
2306
6932
1653
5986

834
1321
2426
6935

Name

HARKNETT Brad
ROBINSON Curtis
DIX Derek

WHITE Graham
ENDRESEN Justin
MEYER Nick

BILTON Travis
PERZEL Matthew
MCCURRIE Ryan
NYBERG Lars

MILLER Miranda
MERKEL Aislinn
WOOD Brittany

ENNS Bryon

BOX Al
PARSONS Wayne
BLOGG Jamie
STARCEVIC John
BLAIS Lee

LABBE Patrick
STEVENSON Simon
HENDREN Chad
MAY Leon
INGRAM Terrence
GRIMANN Ken
BRITTAIN Brian
ELLIOTT Rob
CAMERON Alex
ANDERSON Eric

Chief Commissaire

Club

Cutting Edge Sports

Kona/Cafe
Team Lactic Acid Racing
Cove Bikes Factory Racing

Lavan Apparel/Freedom Bike Sho
Sooke Cycle & Surf

Head Over Wheels

Sooke Cycling CLub

Norco Performance Bikes/Team S
Team Squamish

Steed Cycles/SRAM/Rock Shox
Bike Barn

Steed Cycles/SRAM/Rock Shox/Av
Maple Ridge Cycle

Ozzie's Cycles
Gericks Cycles

Momentum Sports/Dirty Parts
John Henry's the Bicycle Man
Cove Bike Shop

Dizzy Cycles / Lafarge

Time

5:03.58
5:09.29
5:10.49
5:19.59
6:05.35
6:17.26

6:04.30
6:37.81
6:38.68

4:25.64
4:39.92
4:44 .40
4:51.23
4:51.68
4:55.93
4:57.53
5:03.06
5:08.15
5:11.20
5:13.39
5:18.11
5:30.93
5:33.81
5:40.90
6:29.27

Gap

5.71
6.91
16.01
1:01.77
1:13.68

33.51
34.38

14.28
18.76
25.59
26.04
30.29
31.89
37.42
42.51
45.56
47.75
52.47
1:05.29
1:08.17
1:15.26
2:03.63

Race Secretary



Island Throwdown 2005 DH

BC Cup DH Finals

August 28 2005 - Mt. Washington BC

Final Results

Rk Bib

M30 Expert Women
1 8755
2 1362

Absent at start
6938

M30 Sport Men

8759
2246
5990
1880
1036
2315

ONhWN=-

Abandon
6939

M40 Expert Men
8754
1383
6936
1657
9269
503
2458

NO AL WN-=

M40 Sport Men
1 6949
2 6223
3 2236

Sr Beginner Men

2399
2177
6025
2404
2296
5991
5979

NO AL WN-=

Name

RUMPF Christiane
BRITTON Denise

LAMBERT Dawn

RADOMI Tony
GUNHOLD David
ONOFRICHUK Brian
HUGHES Lee
LEBARON Sasha
MONAHAN Ross

LAMBERT Urie

GECK Carsten
EARNSHAW Todd
RYAN Tom

CHAN Mike
ROSSEAU Olivier
EHMAN Don
LONGDEN Gordon

PARCHER Michael
MARKWAT John
WHITE Gordon

MANN Dave
BONAR Justin
GRIMSTAD Ryan
PINETTE Landon
BROWN Matt
BOULET Brent
SINCLAIR Nick

Chief Commissaire

Club

Rohloff
Freeride Dawg/Overtime Sports

Speedy Beaver Racing

Wentings Cycle

Maple Ridge Cycle/Freeride Daw
Hornby Island Outdoor Sports
Top 40 Woodworks Ltd.

Rohloff
Wentings Cycle/Apollo Sports/T
Pilsner

Cove Bike Shop

Kamloops Travel Centre/Funstuf
John Henry's the Bicycle Man
Ozzie's Cycles

KBRA

Cyclepath

AVR

Red Shreds Bike Shed

Maple Ridge Cycle
Team Billy Goat

Time

6:29.43
6:30.39

5:11.98
5:30.22
5:35.33
5:50.19
6:50.77
7:22.56

5:14.42
5:16.57
5:18.44
5:23.06
5:45.39
6:03.60
6:42.59

5:48.19
5:56.66
7:16.15

4:54.16
4:59.45
5:02.86
5:22.42
5:49.49
5:54.53
6:07.71

Gap

0.96

18.24
23.35
38.21
1:38.79
2:10.58

2.15
4.02
8.64
30.97
49.18
1:28.17

8.47
1:27.96

5.29
8.70
28.26
55.33
1:00.37
1:13.55

Race Secretary



Island Throwdown 2005 DH

BC Cup DH Finals

August 28 2005 - Mt. Washington BC

Final Results

Rk Bib

Sr Expert Men

1 6780
2 1084
3 8761
4 998
5 2088
6 6945
7 2170
8 2428
Absent at start
9998
Sr Expert Women
1 7760
Sr Sport Men
1 2112
2 5996
3 2033
4 6203
5 5976
6 7804
7 2411
8 2080
9 8774
10 8661
11 995
12 2217
13 8762
Sr Sport Women
1 2220
2 2233
3 1654

Name

MCKINNON Neil
MCNABB Tyler
CARRUTHERS Joshua
LINDSTROM Kelsey
PARSONS Mike
BATES Tyler
BJORSELL Emil
TERRY Bobby

SHORT Kiristian

MUTOLI Joy

HORNFELT Brett
GAILLOT Arthur
FILMER Andrew
JONES David
FISHER Chris
WHITHAM Paul
WINDRESS Dustin
JOHNSTON Joe
GENTZEL Coley
GROSSNICKLE Matt
MCCONAGHY Matthew
COLEMAN Tim
HARGROVE Rob

DUFFELS Kat
MARSHALL Karly
GARABA Agnes

Chief Commissaire

Club

Norco Performance Bikes/Oak Ba

Kona/Kelowna Cycle
NRG Enterprises
Speed Metal Racing

WWU Vikings

Katmandu

Speedy Beaver Racing

Empire Bike and Board Shop
HUKK Bikes
Overtime Sports

Error Bike Team

Four 'n' Twenty Pies

Full Boar Bike Shop

Steed Cycles/Maxxis

Fanatik Bike Bellingham

Russ Hay's/Norco

Northern Cycle, Prince George"
John Henry's the Bicycle Man
Analytic Systems

Full Boar Bike Shop

Time

4:42.77
4:55.38
4:56.96
4:59.86
5:06.74
5:10.94
5:20.61
5:31.23

6:35.86

4:29.42
4:44.95
4:49.35
4:51.62
4:55.10
5:01.39
5:06.94
5:07.64
5:08.74
5:18.28
5:42.19
5:54.15
6:09.78

5:561.37
6:34.50
7:16.41

Gap

12.61
14.19
17.09
23.97
28.17
37.84
48.46

15.53
19.93
22.20
25.68
31.97
37.52
38.22
39.32
48.86
1:12.77
1:24.73
1:40.36

43.13
1:25.04

Race Secretary



Island Throwdown 2005 DH
BC Cup DH Finals
August 28 2005 - Mt. Washington BC

Final Results

Rk Bib

U15 Men

©COoO~NOOAWN--

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Absent at start

U17 Expert Men

©COoO~NOOALWN-

1888
2064
2228
2348
1977
2398
2394
2397
2240
2185
8760
2405
2419
6941
6937
5999
6943

5992

8757
1996
1753
1808
2026
2166
2168
2329
6926

Name

STODDART Kodi
PROCHAZKA Alex
ALLISON Tyler
GEDDES Nicholas
PAWLITSKY Steven
HIBBS Justin
SULLIVAN Ryan
DARLING Jesse
ZOOBKOFF Trenton
QUESNEL Kyle
MALLETT Sam
RUDOLPH Jason
GOULD Clinton
STANDIDGE Hayden
D'ARTOIS Simon
SHARPE Douglas
ODDY Mike

RAMSEY Harry

SMITH Steve
SMITH Cody
STANDIDGE Dilon
VANDERHAM Ryan
GARSTIN Simon
CSOKONAY Dan
GORZ Tyler
PATYCHUK Mike
BRIGGS Geoff

Chief Commissaire

Club

Club Squamish, Toolshed Sport"
Rocky Mountain/Business Object
Nike 6.0/Manitou/Rocky

Selkirk Sports
Purcell Mountain Bike School
Cove Bikes Factory Racing

Sacred Ride Nelson B.C.

Purcell Performance Race Team

Storm BC

Purcell Mountain Bike School

Lavan Apparel

Freedom The Bike Shop - Pentic
Gericks Cycles/Kona

Rocky Mountain/Business Object
Mike's Bikes

Norco Factory Team/Oakley/Bow
Norco Performance Bikes/Hoots

Calgary Cycle

Calgary Cycle

Time

5:10.01
5:10.27
5:10.62
5:17.02
5:22.17
5:26.00
5:34.73
5:45.65
6:04.09
6:05.56
6:34.29
6:47.88
6:49.57
6:52.37
6:55.39
7:14.40
7:27.39

4:35.56
4:42.87
4:43.54
4:48.63
4:57.98
4:58.33
5:07.37
5:22.02
5:47.49

Gap

0.26
0.61
7.01
12.16
15.99
24.72
35.64
54.08
55.55
1:24.28
1:37.87
1:39.56
1:42.36
1:45.38
2:04.39
2:17.38

7.31
7.98
13.07
22.42
22.77
31.81
46.46
1:11.93

Race Secretary



Island Throwdown 2005 DH

BC Cup DH Finals

August 28 2005 - Mt. Washington BC
Final Results

Rk Bib Name

U17 Sport Men

1 6934 GOSNELL Drew
2 6944 POWELL Brody
3 5973 REINITZ Jordan
4 2318 BURSEY Stephen
5 2307 ALLSOP Leighton
6 8773 EVANS Anthony
7 1805 TROUSDELL Mark
8 8644 MUDANSKY Hayden
9 2195 FORTIN Kyle
10 5993 HARKNETT Eric
1 1957 PATTERSON Tristen
12 2343 GLASS Kevin
13 2412 WOODMAN Justin
14 2160 THOMPSON Norman
15 2406 RUDOLPH Colin
16 5998 AUGUST Michael
17 2187 FITCH Matt
18 2093 DEAN Taylor
19 2319 PRICE Nick
20 2332 MINER Seth
21 6930 DUNKERTON Dylan
22 2347 ALLOUCHE Jeremy
23 2396 CHAPMAN Braeden
24 7132 ARNOTT Gavin
25 2175 HORKOFF Carlin
26 7743 SCHLEY Tyson
27 2305 HALVORSON Scott
Absent at start

5995 KANAVAROS John
6931 CARSS Andrew

Chief Commissaire

Club

Purcell Mountain Bike School

Rad Army

Gericks Cycles

Sacred Ride Nelson B.C.
Outbound Cycle Westbank B.C.
AKA The Bike Shop

Kootenay Cycles

Team Squamish/Norco Performanc
Cutting Edge Sports

Purcell Mountain Bike School
Intense Tire Systems

Purcell Performance Race Team
Norco Performance Bikes

Fanatik Bike Bellingham
Spin Cycles

Team Squamish/Maxxis
Sacred Ride Nelson B.C.

Mad March DH Club

Time

4:40.65
5:01.09
5:02.63
5:06.48
5:09.15
5:18.44
5:21.11
5:22.83
5:25.61
5:25.67
5:27.31
5:27.78
5:41.43
5:43.03
5:44.37
5:48.43
5:50.73
5:52.89
5:563.18
5:563.23
6:02.80
6:04.80
6:07.12
6:08.79
6:44.11
6:51.15
8:49.44

Gap

20.44
21.98
25.83
28.50
37.79
40.46
42.18
44.96
45.02
46.66
47.13
1:00.78
1:02.38
1:03.72
1:07.78
1:10.08
1:12.24
1:12.53
1:12.58
1:22.15
1:24.15
1:26.47
1:28.14
2:03.46
2:10.50
4:08.79

Race Secretary



